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Division	Standings	Report

USASF/IASF The	Cheerleading	&	Dance	Worlds 04/17/2019	-
05/02/2019

Open	Coed	Hip	Hop	Elite	-	Semi-Finals

Rank Team	Name Round Max Raw
Score

Deductions %	Perf Event
Score

1 Angels	Dance	Academy:	ADA	Dark
Angels	(England)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 87.57 0.00 87.57 87.5714

2 Next	Level	Dance	Co:	Supremacy Semi-
Finals

100.00 84.00 0.00 84.00 84.0000

3 Strut	Performing	Arts:	Open	Coed	Hip
Hop

Semi-
Finals

100.00 83.79 0.00 83.79 83.7857

4 Velocity	Dance:	WOAH Semi-
Finals

100.00 81.79 0.00 81.79 81.7857

5 The	Architects	Dance	Company:	Colossus Semi-
Finals

100.00 81.71 0.00 81.71 81.7143

5 Pittsburgh	Poison	All	Stars:	O	O	Open Semi-
Finals

100.00 81.71 0.00 81.71 81.7143

7 Gold	Star:	TEAM	X Semi-
Finals

100.00 81.57 0.00 81.57 81.5714

8 Estilo	Urbano:	(Colombia) Semi-
Finals

100.00 84.07 3.00 81.07 81.0714

9 Peppermint	Dance	Company:	Exiled
(Australia)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 79.43 0.00 79.43 79.4286

10 Renegade	All	Stars:	Rivals Semi-
Finals

100.00 78.21 0.00 78.21 78.2143

11 NCA	Dance	Studio:	NCA	OGs Semi-
Finals

100.00 76.57 0.00 76.57 76.5714

12 Dazzlers:	Queens	(Scotland) Semi-
Finals

100.00 75.21 0.00 75.21 75.2143

13 HD2	Studio:	Most	Def Semi-
Finals

100.00 74.93 0.00 74.93 74.9286

14 Midwest	Cheer	Elite	IL:	Royal	Flush Semi-
Finals

100.00 73.43 0.00 73.43 73.4286

15 Tiffany's	Cheer	and	Dance	Studio:	Dance
Champions

Semi-
Finals

100.00 73.00 0.00 73.00 73.0000

16 San	Antonio	Spirit:	Team	Onyx Semi-
Finals

100.00 71.36 0.00 71.36 71.3571

17 Demoteam	BCD:	BCD	The	Unity	(The Semi- 100.00 68.71 0.00 68.71 68.7143



Netherlands) Finals

18 Dance	Studio	Enrique	Vargas:	DANCE
STUDIO	ENRIQUE	VARGAS	-	TEAM	VKG

Semi-
Finals

100.00 63.71 0.00 63.71 63.7143

19 CUAM/CEAM	Mexico:	CUAM	&	CEAM
(Mexico)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 62.14 0.00 62.14 62.1429

20 Team	Dominican	Republic:	Equipo	Brezzy
-	Art	Dance

Semi-
Finals

100.00 58.50 3.00 55.50 55.5000
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Division	Averages	Report

USASF/IASF The	Cheerleading	&	Dance	Worlds Open	Coed	Hip	Hop
Elite

Semi-Finals

Team	Name Cat	Style
Exec

MovTech
Exec

Skill	Tech
Ex

Sync/Time Unif	of
Move

Spacing Musicality Routine	/
Visual

Comp	of
Move

Comm/Pro

Team	Dominican
Republic	Equipo
Brezzy	-	Art	Dance

5.93	|	-- 5.86	|	-- 5.57	|	-- 5.43	|	-- 5.36	|	-- 5.79	|	-- 6.00	|	-- 5.71	|	-- 5.86	|	-- 7.00	|	--

CUAM/CEAM	Mexico
CUAM	&	CEAM
(Mexico)

6.07	|	-- 5.71	|	-- 6.00	|	-- 6.00	|	-- 5.86	|	-- 6.00	|	-- 5.86	|	-- 6.07	|	-- 6.14	|	-- 8.43	|	--

Dance	Studio	Enrique
Vargas	DANCE
STUDIO	ENRIQUE
VARGAS	-	TEAM	VKG

6.21	|	-- 5.86	|	-- 6.00	|	-- 6.07	|	-- 5.86	|	-- 6.29	|	-- 6.29	|	-- 6.29	|	-- 6.36	|	-- 8.50	|	--

Demoteam	BCD	BCD
The	Unity	(The
Netherlands)

6.93	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.64	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 8.64	|	--

San	Antonio	Spirit
Team	Onyx

7.00	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 8.64	|	--

Tiffany's	Cheer	and
Dance	Studio	Dance
Champions

7.29	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 8.64	|	--

Midwest	Cheer	Elite
IL	Royal	Flush

7.71	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 9.43	|	--

HD2	Studio	Most	Def 7.43	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 8.93	|	--

Dazzlers	Queens
(Scotland)

7.50	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 8.50	|	--

NCA	Dance	Studio
NCA	OGs

7.43	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 9.21	|	--



Renegade	All	Stars
Rivals

7.79	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 9.14	|	--

Peppermint	Dance
Company	Exiled
(Australia)

8.14	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.86	|	--

Estilo	Urbano
(Colombia)

8.71	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 9.36	|	--

Gold	Star	TEAM	X 8.57	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 9.50	|	--

Pittsburgh	Poison	All
Stars	O	O	Open

8.21	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 9.36	|	--

The	Architects	Dance
Company	Colossus

8.14	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 9.36	|	--

Velocity	Dance	WOAH 8.00	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 9.29	|	--

Strut	Performing	Arts
Open	Coed	Hip	Hop

8.50	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 9.57	|	--

Next	Level	Dance	Co
Supremacy

7.93	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 9.00	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 9.57	|	--

Angels	Dance
Academy	ADA	Dark
Angels	(England)

8.86	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.93	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.79	|	-- 9.71	|	--


